J13-14-U11

Jenter 14 ar (1997)

60m

8.57
8.63
8.72
8.79
8.84
8.84
8.86
8.88
8.92
8.96
8.99
9.03
9.05
9.13
9.14
9.22

80m
11.83

100m
13.53
13.98
14.02
14.18
14.27
14.32
14.38
14.39
14.42
14.61
14.74
14.83
14.83
14.87
14 .91
15.06
15.06
15.28

200m

27.68
28.12
28.18
29.19
29.24
29.61
29.94
30.22
30.26
30.35
30.59
30.73
30.77
30.98

300m
48.01

600m

1.42.
1.43.
1.44.
1.47.
1.48.
1.49.
1.50.

11
27
40
89
95
80

Elina Drivenes, Fana

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Julie Viken, Fri

Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Mia Bjogrlykke, Bergens Turn
Alice Jensen, Bergens Turn
Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Anna Larsen, Fana

Cecilie Bakke, Bergens Turn
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Kristin Mork, Norna-Salhus
Julie Svendsmark, Fana

Marte Standal, Hovding

Julie Viken, Fri

Elina Drivenes, Fana

Julie Viken, Fri

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Tuva Skulstad, Stord
Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss
Alise Jensen, Fana
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Anna Larsen, Fana

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Malin Stalheim, Fana

Julie Svendsmark, Fana
Kristin Mork, Norna-Salhus
Marie Hauge, Strandebarm

Kristina Haaskjold, Bergens Turn

Marthe Mehus, Stord
Thyra Hevrgy, Fana

Elina Drivenes, Fana

Julie Viken, Fri

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Mia Bjgrlykke, Bergens Turn
Alice Jensen, Bergens Turn
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss
Anna Larsen, Fana

Tuva Skulstad, Stord
Kristin Mork, Norna-Salhus
Cecilie Bakke, Bergens Turn
Marthe Mehus, Stord

Guro Fjose, Voss

Line Myking, Fana

Julie Viken, Fri

Elina Drivenes, Fana

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Eline Myking, Fana

Ingrid Johansen, Gneist

Une Kvelvane, Voss

Anna Serine Rgssland, Gneist
Julie Viken, Fri
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20/8 Stord
7/5 Leikvang
4/6 Fana
13/8 Fana
4/6 Fana
4/6 Fana
4/6 Fana
20/8 Stord
29/5 Knarvik
4/6 Fana

4/6 Fana

4/6 Fana
20/8 Stord
13/8 Fana
4/6 Fana

7/5 Leikvang

8/6 Ostergy

10/9 Fana

21/8 Stord

5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
1376 Ulvik

25/9 Fana

5/6 Fana

10/9 Fana

5/6 Fana

10/9 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
25/9 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
2/7 Strandebarm
5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

10/9 Fana

10/9 Fana

22/5 Haugesund
3/6 Fana

7/5 Leikvang
17/8 Fana

21/8 Stord

3/6 Fana

3/7 Strandebarm
13/8 Fana

3/6 Fana

3/6 Fana

3/7 Strandebarm
17/8 Fana

8/6 Ostergy

28/9 Fana
25/9 Fana
7/5 Leikvang
3/9 Ostergy
3/9 Ostergy
13/8 Fana
28/9 Arna



1.50.24
1.51.75
1.52.77
1.54.92
1.57.24

800m

2.24.85
2.29.45
2.31.09
2.31.70
2.35.28
2.44.59
2.57.84
3.00.88

1000m
3.18.66
3.32.9
3.34.12
4.07.4

1500m
5.07.91
5.08.03
5.08.17
5.08.5
5.24.88
5.34.98
5.40.86

2000m
7.08.35
7.25.41

3000m
11.19.98

J13-14-U11
Ingrid Helene Nyhus, Gneist
Alice Jensen, Bergens Turn
Guro Fjose, Voss
Thyra Hevrgy, Fana
Marthe Mehus, Stord

Elina Drivenes, Fana

Ingrid Johansen, Gneist

Une Kvelvane, Voss

Anna Rgssland, Gneist

Guro Fjose, Voss

Marthe Mehus, Stord

Stine Hetland, Korlevoll
Charlotte Nesheim, Korlevoll

Ingrid Johansen, Gneist
Marthe Mehus, Stord

Anna Serine Rgssland, Gneist
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Une Kvelvane, Voss

Ingrid Helene Nyhus, Gneist
Ingrid Johansen, Gneist
Anna Serine Rgssland, Gneist
Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Guro Fjose, Voss

Marthe Mehus, Stord

Ingrid Johansen, Gneist
Anna Rgssland, Gneist

Ingrid Johansen, Gneist

60m HK (76,2 / 7,5m)

10.19
10.50
10.55
10.57
11.65
11.86
12.02
12.31
13.12

200m HK (76,2)
33.36
34.13
35.04
37.61

45.9

1500m HD (76,2)
5.41.27

Hayde
1.51
1.46
1.45
1.36
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.31
1.31

Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Sylvia Andersen, Korlevoll
Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Alise Jensen, Bergens Turn

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Cecilie Bakke, Bergens Turn

Mia Bjgrlykke, Bergens Turn
Kristina Haaskjold, Bergens Turn

Malfrid Lunde Pettersen, os
Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Thyra Hevrgy, Fana

Laila Tvedt, Laksevag
Anna Rgssland, Gneist

Eline Myking, Fana
Ingrid Haga, Stord
Elina Drivenes, Fana
Maria Hauge, Strandebarm
Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Anna Larsen, Fana
Kristin Mork, Norna-Salhus
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Page 2

3/9 Ostergy
7/5 Leikvang
13/8 Fana
5/6 Fana
19/8 Stord

10/9 Fana

3/6 Fana

20/8 Stord
10/9 Fana

10/9 Fana

20/8 Stord
21/5 Haugesund
21/5 Haugesund

28/9 Fana
30/3 Stord
27/4 Ostergy
30/3 Stord

4/9 Ostergy
21/8 Stord

4/9 Ostergy
20/7 Fana
22/5 Haugesund
4/6 Fana

4/9 Ostergy

5/6 Fana
5/6 Fana

13/6 Ulvik

19/6 Nadderud
20/8 Stord
3/9 Ostergy
4/6 Fana

4/6 Fana
29/6 Stord
4/6 Fana

4/6 Fana

4/6 Fana

4/9 Ostergy
4/9 Ostergy
4/9 Ostergy
10/9 Fana

14/9 Nygardsmyren

2/6 Fana

4/9 Ostergy
21/8 Stord
5/6 Fana

20/6 Strandebarm

5/6 Fana
5/6 Fana
1376 Ulvik
13/8 Fana
21/8 Stord
4/9 Ostergy



1.30
1.25
1.15
1.15
1.15

Stav
2.22

Tresteg

10.62
9.58
9.49
9.21
9.06
8.48
8.45
8.11
7.91

Lengde
4.78
4.74
4.72
4.51
4.46
4.34
4.17
4.11
4.10
4.08
4.02
4.00
3.99
3.98
3.97
3.94
3.86

Kule 3kg
11.87
9.51
7.55
7.52
7.45
7.29
7.28
6.91
6.69
6.56
6.56
6.55
6.34
6.32
6.25

Kule 4kg
9.95

Spyd 0,4kg
27.23
24.66
24.60
16.85
14 .54

Diskos 0,75kg
37.80
27.76
23.67
18.63

J13-14-U11
Malin gyeflaten, Voss
Karoline Rutle, Fri
Guro Fjose, Voss
Juni Ulveszter, Rosendal
Henriette Seim, Rosendal

Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Eline Myking, Fana

Guro Fjose, Voss

Ingrid Haga, Stord

Malin Stalheim, Fana
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Une Kvelvane, Voss

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Elina Drivenes, Fana
Sylvia Andersen, Korlevoll
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss
Eline Myking, Fana

Alice Jensen, Bergens Turn
Mathilde Eikefjord, Voss
Guro Fjose, Voss

Julie Svendsmark, Fana
Marie Hauge, Strandebarm
Malin @yeflaten, Voss

Thyra Hevrgy, Fana
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Anna Larsen, Fana

Marte Standal, Hovding

Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Sylvia Andersen, Korlevoll
Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus

Phawita Moenkrathok, Ostereidet Ungd.sk

Anna Larsen, Fana

Marthe Mehus, Stord

Anna Lussand Selheim, Voss
Oda Nysater, Norna-Salhus

Cecilie gvreds, Ostereidet Ungd.skole
Bente Hgiland, ostereidet Ungd.skole

Juni Ulvesater, Rosendal
Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Tonje Askeland, Ostereidet Ungd.skole
Synngve Nyhammer, Ostereidet Ungd.skole

Malin Hammarsland, Skogsvag
Beatrice Llano, Laksevag

Laila Tvedt, Laksevag
Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Beatrice Llano, Laksevag

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Siri Hauge, Ostergy

Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Marthe Mehus, Stord

Tuva Skulstad, Stord
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8/6 Voss
28/9 Arna
8/6 Voss
8/10 Husnes
8/10 Husnes

3/9 Ostergy

19/6 Nadderud
19/8 Stord

3/6 Fana

19/8 Stord

4/9 Ostergy

2/7 Strandebarm
3/6 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
13/8 Fana

7/5 Leikvang
18/6 Nadderud
13/8 Fana

22/5 Haugesund
3/9 Ostergy
13/8 Fana

4/6 Fana

4/6 Fana

11/5 Voss

2/7 Strandebarm
4/6 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
11/5 Voss

10/9 Fana

10/9 Fana

21/8 Stord

19/5 Leikvang

2/7 Byrkjelo
21/5 Haugesund
2/7 Byrkjelo
6/6 ostereidet
1376 Ulvik
21/5 Haugesund
7/9 Voss

20/7 Fana

6/6 ostereidet
6/6 ostereidet
8/10 Husnes
10/9 Fana

6/6 ostereidet
6/6 ostereidet
25/5 Ravnanger

16/10 Loggane

26/9 Nygardsmyren

14/8 Fana
2/6 Fana
20/8 Stord
1/8 Ostergy

25/6 Loggane
22/6 Fana
19/8 Stord
19/8 Stord



J13-14-U11

16.81 Anna Larsen, Fana

Diskos 1kg

29.80 Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Slegge 3kg

52.95 Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
35.85 Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
20.17 Tuva Skulstad, Stord
17.41 Laila Tvedt, Laksevag
Slegge 4kg

49,54 Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Liten Ball 150gr

48.78 Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Vektkast 7,26kg

16.80 Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Vektkast 9,08kg

15.01 Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Slengball 1kg

41.48 Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
4x100m

55.92 Gneist

59.74 Fana

63.46 ostergy

Jenter 13 ar (1998)

40m

6.21 Renate Lie, Gneist

6.27 Cathrine Harris, Gneist

6.0 Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus
6.3 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

60m

8.47 Renate Lie, Gneist

8.70 Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
8.71 Cathrine Harris, Gneist
8.88 Julie Hansen, Ask

8.91 Karoline Tharaldsen, Viking
8.98 Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus
9.04 Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik
9.09 Eline Fosse, Strandebarm
9.14 Maren Markhus, Indre Arna Skole
9.31 Tiril Tresselt, Bergens Turn
9.32 Sofie Nyland, Loddefjord
9.34 Anita Norheim, Gneist

9.38 Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag
9.38 Sandra Pedersen, Fitjar
9.43 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

80m

11.42 Renate Lie, Gneist

11.5 Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus
12.2 Linn Sztre, Norna-Salhus
100m

13.38 Renate Lie, Gneist

13.70 Julie Hansen, Ask
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3/6 Fana
7/6 Skansemyren

28/5 Torsby (SWE
2/10 Fana
10/9 Fana
14/9 Nygardsmyren

23/10 Fana

19/6 Nadderud
7/6 Skansemyren
7/6 Skansemyren

13/12 Nygardsmyren

14/8 Fana
14/8 Fana
10/9 Fana

21/9 Fana
21/9 Fana

9/5 Astvedt
9/5 Astvedt

2/7 Byrkjelo
4/6 Fana

4/9 Ostergy
20/8 Stord

4/6 Fana

18/6 Nadderud
1179 Ulvik
12/9 Strandebarm
30/5 Arna

2/7 Byrkjelo
25/5 Ravnanger
4/6 Fana

25/5 Ravnanger
20/8 Stord

4/6 Fana

31/7 Stockholm (SWE
9/5 Astvedt
9/5 Astvedt

5/6 Fana
5/6 Fana



13.90
13.91
14.30
14.49
14.58
14.73
14.78
15.03
15.12
15.16
15.31
15.37

200m

27.36
28.80
28.98
29.44
29.95
30.04
30.10
30.11
30.58
30.73
30.74
30.86
30.98
31.62
31.79
31.81

600m

1.40.
1.47.
1.48.
1.50.
1.57.
1.57.
1.57.
1.57.
2.00.
2.00.
2.02.
2.02.
2.04.
2.05.
2.06.
2.08.
2.10.

800m

2.25.
2.37.
2.45.
2.46.
2.52.

1000m
3.11.
3.19.
3.34.

1500m
5.00.
5.13.
5.26.
5.31.
5.39.
6.27.
6.27.

61
68
60
90
28
36
59
26
15
47
05
76
75
48
38
54
02

59
67
63
67
10

99
29
75

89
34
33
84
21
07
60

J13-14-U11
Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus
Eline Fosse, Strandebarm
Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik
Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag
Linn Szthre, Norna-Salhus
Ragnhild Berge, Fana
Hanna Rgnhovde, Kalandseid
Anette Lekven, Fana
Anita Norheim, Gneist
Synngve Bakk, Ulvik

Renate Lie, Gneist

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Julie Hansen, Ask

Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Karoline Tharaldsen, Viking
Maren Markhus, Fri

Kari Herting, Bergens Turn
Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana
Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag
Eline Fosse, Strandebarm
Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus
Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik
Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Birthe Maaseide, Bergens Turn

Maria Hjertas, Frisk

Renate Lie, Gneist

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik
Linn Seliussen, Fana
Tuva Straume, Fana

Ingvild Fjelltveit, Kalandseid

Maria Berg, Gneist

Birthe Maaseide, Bergens Turn

Sofie Bryner, Fana

Sofie Nyland, Loddefjord
Tuva Straume, Fana
Martine Sande, Ask

Sofie Foldnes, Fana

Julie Hansen, Ask

Anette Lekven, Fana

Lotte Soltvedt, Kalandseid
Helene Solheim, Hovding

Renate Lie, Gneist
Linn Seliussen, Fana
Tuva Hjeltnes, Ulvik
Tuva Straume, Fana
Sofie Foldnes, Fana

Renate Lie, Gneist
Linn Seliussen, Fana
Tuva Straume, Fana

Renate Lie, Gneist

Linn Seliussen, Fana

Tuva Straume, Fana

Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik
Maria Berg, Norna-Salhus
Eline Fosse, Strandebarm
Kjersti Vagen, Strandebarm
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5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
1376 Ulvik

5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

25/9 Fana

25/9 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
5/6 Fana

10/9 Fana

10/7 Ggteborg (SWE
3/6 Fana

3/6 Fana

10/9 Fana

3/9 Ostergy
10/9 Fana
21/8 Stord
19/6 Nadderud
3/6 Fana

21/8 Stord
3/6 Fana

10/9 Fana
10/9 Fana

3/6 Fana

7/5 Leikvang
21/8 Stord

8/7 Ggteborg (SWE
21/5 Haugesund
25/9 Fana

10/9 Fana

10/9 Fana

5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

10/9 Fana

29/5 Knarvik
5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

5/6 Fana

13/8 Fana

25/5 Ravnanger
10/9 Fana

25/9 Fana

7/5 Leikvang

10/9 Fana
20/8 Stord
20/8 Stord
20/8 Stord
2/7 Strandebarm

2879 Fana
28/9 Fana
2879 Fana

9/7 Ggteborg (SWE
4/9 Ostergy

21/8 Stord

4/6 Fana

4/6 Fana

12/9 Strandebarm
12/9 Strandebarm



J13-14-U11
60m HK (76,2 / 7,5m)

9.86 Maren Lillefosse, Gneist 19/6 Nadderud
10.30 Cathrine Harris, Gneist 3/7 Byrkjelo
11.05 Karoline Tharaldsen, Viking 3/9 Ostergy
11.51 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus 13/8 Fana
200m HK (68cm)

32.42 Maren Lillefosse, Gneist 18/6 Nadderud
36.04 Karoline Tharaldsen, Viking 4/9 Ostergy
37.24 Maria Hjertas, Frisk 13/8 Fana
38.79 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus 13/8 Fana
1500m HD (76,2)

5.29.66 Renate Lie, Gneist 2/6 Fana

Stav

2.30 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus 15/6 Arna
Hayde

1.49 Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana 4/9 Ostergy
1.49 Maren Lillefosse, Gneist 4/9 Ostergy
1.46 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus 4/9 Ostergy
1.46 Hanna Rgnhovde, Kalandseid 4/9 Ostergy
1.40 Tiril Tresselt, Bergens Turn 22/5 Haugesund
1.36 Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik 21/8 Stord
1.32 Cathrine Harris, Gneist 25/9 Fana

1.31 Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn 21/8 Stord
1.30 Eline Fosse, Strandebarm 1/9 Strandebarm
1.27 Lotte Soltvedt, Kalandseid 25/9 Fana

1.26 Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus 21/8 Stord
1.25 Aida Solheim, Fana 2/7 Strandebarm
1.21 Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag 10/9 Fana

1.16 Marie Bruntveit, Stord 21/8 Stord
1.16 Amalie Saghaug, Stord 21/8 Stord
1.15 Linn Szthre, Norna-Salhus 5/6 Fana

1.15 Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag 5/6 Fana
Tresteg

10.37 Cathrine Harris, Gneist 13/8 Fana

9.73 Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana 13/8 Fana

9.71 Renate Lie, Gneist 19/6 Nadderud

9.51 Eline Fosse, Strandebarm 2/7 Strandebarm

9.49 Kari Herting, Bergens Turn 19/8 Stord

9.27 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus 3/6 Fana

9.20 Maren Lillefosse, Gneist 3/6 Fana

8.68 Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn 3/6 Fana

8.07 Maria Berg, Gneist 3/6 Fana

7.87 Anita Norheim, Gneist 3/6 Fana
Lengde
5.01 Cathrine Harris, Gneist 18/6 Nadderud
4.89 Maren Lillefosse, Gneist 3/9 Ostergy
4.73 Renate Lie, Gneist 4/6 Fana
4_58 Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik 13/6 Ulvik
4.53 Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana 21/8 Stord
4.49 Eline Fosse, Strandebarm 2/7 Strandebarm
4.23 Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag 10/9 Fana
4.22 Hanna Rgnhovde, Kalandseid 2/7 Strandebarm
4.17 Karoline Tharaldsen, Viking 25/5 Ravnanger
4.16 Maria Hjertas, Frisk 13/8 Fana
4.12 Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus 18/6 Nadderud
4.06 Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus 21/8 Stord
3.98 Sofie Nyland, Loddefjord 25/5 Ravnanger
3.98 Karoline Haugland, Ytre Arna skole 30/5 Arna
3.98 Anette Lekven, Fana 2/7 Strandebarm
3.98 Birte Maseide, Bergens Turn 14/9 Fana
3.87 Julie Hansen, Ask 11/5 Ravnanger
3.87 Sigrid Opheim, Garnes Skole 30/5 Arna
Kule 2kg
11.16 Cathrine Harris, Gneist 13/8 Fana
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10.51
9.67
9.44
9.13
8.94
8.65
8.60
8.57
8.44
8.36
8.14
8.03
7.96
7.94
7.93
7.77

Kule 3kg

6.52

Diskos 0,6kg

27.49
23.48
21.74
21.60
21.58
19.48
17.25
16.94
16.56
16.38
16.06
12.56

Slegge 2kg

38.13
30.40
24.27
23.72
16.21

Spyd 0,4kg

27.06
26.66
24._67
24 .41
19.23
18.35
13.95
13.25
12.06

Liten
41 .00
39.11
37.32
36.78
36.52
34.72
32.23
30.34
29.54
27.96
27.34
27.23
27.21
25.84

Ball 150gr

J13-14-U11
Julie Hansen, Ask
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana
Sunniva Viken, Ostereidet Skule
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Carine Inema, Bergens Turn
Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Aida Solheim, Fana
Anette Lekven, Fana
Rebekka Tangen, Leiknes Skule
Guro Rimmereid, Fitjar
Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag
Sandra Pedersen, Fitjar
Aida Solheim, Fana
Malin Heimvik, Ostereidet Skule

Katrine Stensletten Hagen, Hergysund

Karen Torgd, Norna-Salhus

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Julie Hansen, Ask

Carine Inema, Bergens Turn
Cathrine Harris, Gneist

Katrine Stensletten Hagen, Hergysund

Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag
Sofie Foldnes, Fana

Ida Emilie Kaldestad, Hergysund
Maria Berg, Gneist

Anita Norheim, Gneist

Karen Torgd, Norna-Salhus

Anna Hopland, Ask

Tirill Tresselt, Bergens Turn
Carine Inema, Bergens Turn
Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus

Celine Lergen Pedersen, Laksevag

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Aida Solheim, Fana
Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Sunniva Nordheim, Skogsvag
Sofie Foldnes, Fana

Anita Norheim, Gneist
Karen Torgd, Norna-Salhus
Katharina Vikgyr, Ulvik
Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik

Mirian Hgysazter, Garnes Skole
Andrine Aase, Garnes Skole
Thea Sagstad, Garnes Skole
Camilla Bgrhaug, Indre Arna Skole
Sarah Asposito, Voss

Emma Stegyva, Voss

Hanna Stephanson, Voss

Julie Hansen, Ask

Silje Ansnes, Trengereid Skole
Mette Bgrhaug, Voss

Nora Ladgen, Voss

Andrea Havre, Indre Arna Skole
Silje Fosse, Voss

Borghild Mandelid, Voss
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13/8 Fana

13/8 Fana

13/8 Fana

7/6 ostereidet
15/6 Arna

7/5 Leikvang
5/6 Fana

10/9 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
7/6 ostereidet
21/5 Haugesund
13/8 Fana

21/5 Haugesund
2/7 Strandebarm
6/6 ostereidet
8/10 Husnes

14/9 Fana

3/9 Ostergy
2579 Fana

3/6 Fana

2/7 Byrkjelo
8/10 Husnes
13/8 Fana

2/7 Strandebarm
8/10 Husnes
25/9 Fana

3/6 Fana

14/9 Fana

14/9 Ravnanger

10/9 Fana
4/9 Ostergy
10/9 Fana
23/10 Fana

24/8 Nygardsmyren

20/8 Stord

10/9 Fana

13/8 Fana

4/9 Ostergy

2/7 Strandebarm
13/8 Fana

20/8 Stord

1179 Ulvik

1179 Ulvik

30/5 Arna
30/5 Arna
30/5 Arna
30/5 Arna
8/6 Voss
8/6 Voss
8/6 Voss
11/5 Ravnanger
30/5 Arna
8/6 Voss
8/6 Voss
30/5 Arna
11/5 Voss
8/6 Voss



